Promodis { 4

Vanne a bille pp 1"1/4 npt ff-ll
Référence : P4A90539695

Caractéristiques
B (mm)

L (mm)

C (mm)

E (mm)

P (mm)

A (mm)
Désignation

@ Entrée (mm)
@ Sortie (mm)
Matiere corps
Types de produits

Quantité dans conditionnement de vente

42 mm

108.5 mm

77 mm

82 mm

43 mm

80 mm

Vanne 2 voies
1poucel/4ANPT mm
1poucel/4ANPT mm
Polypropyléne
VANNE POLYPROPYLENE SPHERIQUE
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